

French Bull Dog Club of America Parent Club Approved Mentor Weighing Procedures Requirement

On _	, at the		dog show,
	date	Kennel Club name	
	FBDCA mentor name	_ was tested on proper wei	ghing procedures
	T BDCA Mentor name		
by A	KC Executive Field Representative _	AKC Field Representative	name ·
	Test was successfully passed	Test was failed	
	Signature – FBDCA mentor		date
	Signature – AKC Field Represent	ative	date

The AKC Field Representative is to scan completed form and return to Judging Operations. The FBDCA mentor should return completed form to:

Robin Stansell 2199 Government Road Clayton, NC 27520 Executive 919-931-5941 Rocyn1@embargmail.com

Weighing Procedure tests are to be scheduled in advance through Judging Operations. Please contact judgingops@akc.org to make those arrangements.

Note – Completion of scales exam for the FBDCA is separate and apart from any requirements by the AKC concerning judging approval.